
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
28 
94 
29 
26 

260 
129 
75 
91 
23 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Name 
Rafael Traldi 
Facundo L 
Enzo Valentim  
Kevin Fontainha 
Matheus Barbosa 
Lincoln Melo 
Vladimir Correia 
Luiz Henrique "Luizinho" 
Marcelo Simões 

Laps 
10 
9 
6 

10 
9 
9 

10 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:38.543 
1:40.104 
1:40.662 
1:41.084 
1:41.405 
1:41.604 
1:44.693 
1:47.572 
1:49.168 

Diff 

1.561 
2.119 
2.541 
2.862 
3.061 
6.150 
9.029 

10.625 

Gap 

1.561 
0.558 
0.422 
0.321 
0.199 
3.089 
2.879 
1.596 

In Lap 
5 

9 

6 

8 

6 

7 

9 

8 

6 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Traldi Racing 
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Misano Racing Team  
Moretti Racing Team 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
ELB Escola de Pilotos 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/05/2018 19:06:33 
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    ETAPA SUPERBIKE PARANAENSE 2018 

YAMALUBE R3 CUP 

2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:26:14 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

25/05/2018 11:00 
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